
 

 

 

 

 

E-TENDER NOTICE 
 

MSETCL invites online bids (E-Tender) from reputed & registered Electrical Contractors of MSETCL 

on Mahatransco SRM E-Tendering Website https://srmetender.mahatransco.in for the following Tender 

specification.  

 

Sr.

No.  

(1) 

Particular                                     

(2) 

Description 

(3) 

1 
Tender No. & Name of 

Tender : 

Tender no EE/765kV RS Dn/Ektuni/2021-22/T–5 

RFx No. 7000020059 

Contract for Work of Chemical Treatment for Arresting 

Growth of Grass, Shrubs etc. and annual maintenance 

treatment by Pest Control Method at 765kV R. S. Division 

Ektuni, Aurangabad. 

2 
Dates for download of 

Tender documents. 
From 05.06.2021, 10.00 Hrs. to. 12.06.2021, 09.59 Hrs. 

3 

Date & Time (Hrs.) for 

online submission of Tender 

Documents. 

On or before 12.06.2021 up to 09.59 Hrs. 

 

4 

Date & Time (Hrs.) for 

online opening of Tender 

Documents. 

 12.06.2021 at 10:15 Hrs. onwards if possible 

5 Tender Amount Rs. 6,71,941/- Approx. 

6 
E.M.D. to be paid (at 1% of 

Tender value) 
Rs. 6,719/- 

7 Tender Fees. 
Rs. 525/- ( {Tender fees 500 + 25 VAT }Non Refundable) 

For further details visit our Website https://srmetender.mahatransco.in 

Contact Person: The Dy. Executive Engineer (O): Mob:- 9923767667. 

& office address:- 

The Executive Engineer, 

765kV R.S. Division, MSETCL, Ektuni, 

Address: 765kV Substation Marathwada (Aurangabad), MSETCL, 

Ektuni, Tq. Paithan, AURANGABAD-431 121.  

Email Address:  ee2160@mahatransco.in 

 

                                                                                                      Sd/-                                                          

                                                                                                        Executive Engineer 

                                                                                                          765kV RS Division Ektuni 

 

 

https://srmetender.mahatransco.in/
https://srmetender.mahatransco.in/
mailto:ee2160@mahatransco.in

	E-TENDER NOTICE

